
Verein Sen. Dg 1 Dg 2 Dg 3 Dg 4 Dg 5 Gesamt Wettk. Durchschn.

Senioren A:

Schwederski Roland Hohenstadt A 311,00 311,00 1 311,00

Werthner Werner Schönberg A 309,10 309,10 1 309,10

Gmelch Waltraud Waidach A 306,70 306,70 1 306,70

Graf Peter Ursensollen A 302,60 302,60 1 302,60

Wirth Paul Dietershofen A 299,00 299,00 1 299,00

Ochsenkühn Michael Dietershofen A 296,40 296,40 1 296,40

Bruckner Gabriele Schönberg A 0,00 1 0,00

Senioren B:

Teichmann Josef Waidach B 313,20 313,20 1 313,20

Seubert Franz Waidach B 312,00 312,00 1 312,00

Wanka Wolfgang Hohenstadt B 311,00 311,00 1 311,00

Hofmann Werner Dietershofen B 310,80 310,80 1 310,80

Zagel Klaus Ursensollen B 310,20 310,20 1 310,20

Thäter Erwin Breitenbrunn B 305,40 305,40 1 305,40

Schiklath Kurt Waidach B 305,20 305,20 1 305,20

Walter Herbert Hersbruck B/KöB 302,20 302,20 1 302,20

Rottig Elfrieda Breitenbrunn B/KöB 298,90 298,90 1 298,90

Stang Alfred Ursensollen B 298,10 298,10 1 298,10

Gartner Herbert Waidach B 297,80 297,80 1 297,80

Müller Walter Schönberg B 297,20 297,20 1 297,20

Dreng Klaus Hohenstadt B/KöB 296,60 296,60 1 296,60

Raum Hans-Peter Breitenbrunn B 296,10 296,10 1 296,10

Richthammer Siegfried Schönberg B 295,20 295,20 1 295,20

Amberger Edith Schönberg B 289,40 289,40 1 289,40

Wenske Heinz Waidach B 287,20 287,20 1 287,20

Lehner Hans Waidach B 272,40 272,40 1 272,40

Janosik Renate Waidach B 253,20 253,20 1 253,20

Sambach Anneliese Hohenstadt B 0,00 1 0,00

Sambach Bruno Hohenstadt B 0,00 1 0,00
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Senioren C:

Spieler Günther Breitenbrunn C 316,60 316,60 1 316,60

Müller Ernst Hohenstadt C 311,70 311,70 1 311,70

Holecek Herbert Hohenstadt C 311,40 311,40 1 311,40

Wildner Hans Hohenstadt C 310,00 310,00 1 310,00

Semder Werner Ursensollen C 307,60 307,60 1 307,60

Bruckner Walter Schönberg C 306,80 306,80 1 306,80

Lengenfelder Konrad Schönberg C 303,30 303,30 1 303,30

Holzer Franz Hersbruck C 298,80 298,80 1 298,80

Eckert Karl Waidach C 298,10 298,10 1 298,10

Hofmann Franz Hersbruck C 297,30 297,30 1 297,30

Gerlach Dieter Hohenstadt C 295,80 295,80 1 295,80

Rottig Robert Breitenbrunn C 291,00 291,00 1 291,00

Müller Rosemarie Hersbruck C 286,80 286,80 1 286,80

Schimpl Dietmar Breitenbrunn C 276,10 276,10 1 276,10

Endres Hans Breitenbrunn C 0,00 1 0,00

0,00 1 0,00

Lebensalter: 56-65 SenA

66-71 SenB

ab 72 SenC (Hocker) KöB Hocker (mit Paß-Eintrag) 

1 Hohenstadt 1 934,10

Müller Ernst 311,70

Holecek Herbert 311,40

Schwederski Roland 311,00

2 Waidach 1 931,90
Teichmann Josef 313,20

Seubert Franz 312,00

Gmelch Waltraud 306,70

3 Breitenbrunn 1 920,90

Spieler Günther 316,60

Thäter Erwin 305,40

Rottig Elfi 298,90
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4 Ursensollen 1 920,40

Zagl Klaus 310,20

Semdner Werner 307,60

Graf Peter 302,60

5 Schönberg 1 919,20

Werthner Werner 309,10

Bruckner Walther 306,80

Lengenfelder Konrad 303,30

6 Hohenstadt 2 917,60

Wanka Wolfgang 311,00

Wildner Hans 310,00

Dreng Klaus 296,60

7 Dietershofen 1 906,20

Hofmann Werner 310,80

Wirth Paul 299,00

Ochsenkühn Michael 296,40

8 Waidach 2 901,10

Schiklath Kurt 305,20

Eckert Karl 298,10

Gartner Herbert 297,80

9 Hersbruck 1 898,30

Walther Herbert 302,20

Holzer Franz 298,80

Hofmann Franz 297,30

10 Schönberg 2 881,80

Müller Walter 297,20

Richthammer Sigi 295,20

Amberger Edith 289,40

11 Breitenbrunn 2 863,20

Raum Hans Peter 296,10

Rottig Robert 291,00

Schimpl Dietmar 276,10



DG 1 DG 2 DG 3 DG 4 DG 5 Gesamt Punkte

1 Hohenstadt 1 934,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 934,10 11

2 Waidach 1 931,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 931,90 10

3 Breitenbrunn 1 920,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 920,90 9

4 Ursensollen 1 920,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 920,40 8

5 Schönberg 1 919,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 919,20 7

6 Hohenstadt 2 917,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 917,60 6

7 Dietershofen 1 906,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 906,20 5

8 Waidach 2 901,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 901,10 4

9 Hersbruck 1 898,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 898,20 3

10 Schönberg 2 881,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 881,80 2

11 Breitenbrunn 2 863,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 863,20 1

Tabelle:


